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4/14/2024

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 100%

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $16,524.53 $0.00 $16,524.53 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $50,102.67 $0.00 $50,102.67 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $11,646.27 $0.00 $11,646.27 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $33,052.42 $0.00 $33,052.42 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $50,452.81 $0.00 $50,452.81 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $20,786.80 $0.00 $20,786.80 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $23,333.52 $0.00 $23,333.52 

 0.0000000000 $205,899.02 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 100% $0.00 $205,899.02 

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $365.90 $0.00 $365.90 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $21,839.91 $0.00 $21,839.91 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $1,228.72 $0.00 $1,228.72 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $1,004.02 $0.00 $1,004.02 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $31,918.53 $0.00 $31,918.53 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $38,234.03 $0.00 $38,234.03 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $46,789.45 $0.00 $46,789.45 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $274.36 $0.00 $274.36 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $756.74 $0.00 $756.74 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $93,240.23 $0.00 $93,240.23 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $11,064.42 $0.00 $11,064.42 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $39,031.45 $0.00 $39,031.45 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $16,895.41 $0.00 $16,895.41 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $1,995.28 $0.00 $1,995.28 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $220,198.37 $0.00 $220,198.37 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $94,147.46 $0.00 $94,147.46 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $47,068.41 $0.00 $47,068.41 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $2,935.38 $0.00 $2,935.38 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $5,646.12 $0.00 $5,646.12 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $123,917.51 $0.00 $123,917.51 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $71,070.12 $0.00 $71,070.12 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $19,431.11 $0.00 $19,431.11 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $220,406.78 $0.00 $220,406.78 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $18,144.25 $0.00 $18,144.25 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $8,854.35 $0.00 $8,854.35 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $30,839.14 $0.00 $30,839.14 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $17,577.72 $0.00 $17,577.72 
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7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $7,545.74 $0.00 $7,545.74 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $109,154.04 $0.00 $109,154.04 

 0.0000000000 $1,301,574.95 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25% $0.00 $1,301,574.95 

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $1,097.70 $0.00 $1,097.70 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $65,519.75 $0.00 $65,519.75 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $3,686.18 $0.00 $3,686.18 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $3,012.05 $0.00 $3,012.05 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $95,755.58 $0.00 $95,755.58 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $114,702.11 $0.00 $114,702.11 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $140,368.34 $0.00 $140,368.34 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $823.10 $0.00 $823.10 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $2,270.23 $0.00 $2,270.23 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $279,720.70 $0.00 $279,720.70 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $33,193.25 $0.00 $33,193.25 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $117,094.36 $0.00 $117,094.36 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $50,686.24 $0.00 $50,686.24 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $5,985.85 $0.00 $5,985.85 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $660,595.11 $0.00 $660,595.11 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $282,442.38 $0.00 $282,442.38 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $141,205.25 $0.00 $141,205.25 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $8,806.16 $0.00 $8,806.16 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $16,938.38 $0.00 $16,938.38 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $371,752.55 $0.00 $371,752.55 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $213,210.36 $0.00 $213,210.36 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $58,293.34 $0.00 $58,293.34 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $661,220.36 $0.00 $661,220.36 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $54,432.77 $0.00 $54,432.77 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $26,563.07 $0.00 $26,563.07 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $92,517.41 $0.00 $92,517.41 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $52,733.17 $0.00 $52,733.17 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $22,637.21 $0.00 $22,637.21 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $327,462.13 $0.00 $327,462.13 

 0.0000000000 $3,904,725.09 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75% $0.00 $3,904,725.09 

$5,412,199.06 Total for 04/18/2024 $5,412,199.06  0.00

$5,412,199.06 Total for All Periods  0.00 $5,412,199.06 


